|~ =
FHBLELE T = e !
e &

Delight Through Connections

0138-61XX

ENRlsB M= L In+ > ENRIEB B = in + MEHEA:2025-12-18

5.08*(P-1)+4.20 14.00(MAX)

BERE A

BRNHSE - SSENKETS TREENE
FamITA

Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 12A

— R,
7 A A 22t PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
Rt PCB Terminal Blocks
FmiElEE (mm) 5.08
e Black (default)
BEHT Push in Design
BE Without
BEA Wave Soldering
FmEE (mm) 5.08*(P-1)+4.2
FrmIEE (mm) 14
FmeE (mm) 8.5
SR~ (BEE__ xBEE__mm) 0.35x0.7
BB (mm) 1.0~11
P SERR R AL 02P~16P
B Single level
EERH 1
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PSR - HEULIA
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SHEREEE

EEEHRE-IEC

BERE (V)

ENEEBIT (A)

BERE (1I/2)(V)

AMEEBE (11/2)(V)

ZMEEBE (11/3)(V)

e B E (1/2)(KV)

BMEPHBE (11/2)(KV)

MEPHEBE (/3)(KV)
=/MERSAEEETR (mm?)

R AIERSL&EBER (mMm?)
ZMSE&BEBR (mm?)

R AFRMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/)VERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
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— 222 I D E_xJIBE_)(mm)
HEEEKE (mm)

EERE-UL

ZiEERE (UL/CULTREBA) (V)
e R (UL/CULFRAEBAR)(A)
ZEEBE (UL/CULREDA) (V)
ZEER R (UL/CULTRAEDA)(A)

B/ MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ZUMSL&BEEER - R/\ERMESE T (Mm?)
ZUSLEEER - RAERTMLZTE T (Mm?)

Delight Through Connections
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PBT
Illa
VO
01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
175
500
320
250

0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25
15
0.4x2.5
8~9

300
12
300
12
28
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ZEEEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
BESBEDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

CULINIEZH
4 ZSBEBA (AWG)
s EBA (V)
HERBA (A)
4 ZBEDA (AWG)
s EDA (V)
FE MDA (A)

3N

- FFaEUL/CUL
- FEUL/CUL
- FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

14
28
14

YES
120

28~14
300
12
28~14
300
12

28~14
300
12
28~14
300
12
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Delight Through Connections
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